
Contact Details
Subject Staff Contact Email Address

GCSE French Mrs Hallett Y.Hallett@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE German Mr Leggatt P.Leggatt@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Spanish Mrs McMillan M.Mcmillan@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Geography Mrs Legg a.legg@staff.beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE History Mrs Legg a.legg@staff.beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Computer Science Mr Farrell L.Farrell@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Art, Craft and Design Mrs Wybraniec S.Wybraniec@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

VTCT Level 1 Diploma Hair and Beauty Mr Webber S.Webber@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

CNC Child Development Miss Colebourn E.Colebourn@staff.beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Design and Technology Mrs Golding L.Golding@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Drama Mrs Miles K.Miles@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Engineering Mr Lane M.lane@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Food and Nutrition Mrs Golding L.Golding@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Music Mrs Seddon A.Seddon@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Photography Mrs Wybraniec S.Wybraniec@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Physical Education Mr Donaldson S.Donaldson@beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Religious Studies Miss McMahon S.McMahon@staff.beaufort.hants.sch.uk

GCSE Statistics Miss Townsend D.Townsend@beaufort.hants.sch.uk
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